
EDUCATION
Tianjin Juilliard School, Masters of Music
The Juilliard School, Masters of Music
The Glenn Gould School, Bachelor of Music (Honours)
Piano Studies: James Anagnoson, Hung-Kuan Chen, Corey Hamm, Xiao Li, Li Wang, Xiaohan Wang

2023, anticipated
2021
2019

APPEARANCES WITH ORCHESTRA
CLARA SCHUMANN Piano Concerto

SHOSTAKOVICH Piano Concerto No. 2
MOZART Piano Concerto, K. 467
TCHAIKOVSKY Piano Concerto No. 1

Kamloops Symphony Orchestra
Downtown Eastside Women’s Centre Orchestra
Royal Conservatory of Music Orchestra
Oakville Chamber Orchestra
Vancouver Metropolitan Orchestra
Xinghai Philharmonic Orchestra

2020
2017
2019
2017
2016
2014

TEACHING AND WORK EXPERIENCE
Nord Anglia Education, Juilliard Virtual Winter Program, Program Instructor
The Juilliard School, Music Advancement Program Secondary Piano Fellow
Private Piano and Music Theory Teacher
Reaching Out Through Music, Piano Instructor and Choir Accompanist

2021
2019 - 2021
2010 - present
2017 - 2019

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
Suite Melody Care, Vancouver Chapter Lead
Back to Bach Project Toronto, Collaborative Pianist

2020 - 2021
2019

LA FIAMMATA PIANO DUO HIGHLIGHTS
ARD International Music Competition, Piano Duo Category, Second Prize and Henle Urtext Prize
Suzana Szorenyi International Piano Duo Competition, Top Prizewinners
Commissioned and premiered  “density swells upclose in breath” by Julia Mermelstein
Northwest International Piano Ensemble Competition, Winner and Audience Prize Winner
Soloists with Royal Conservatory Orchestra, POULENC Double Piano Concerto
Soloists with Orchestre de la Francophonie, POULENC Double Piano Concerto
Canadian Music Competition, Grand Prix Winner

2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017

COMPETITIONS
Lancaster International Piano Competition, Second Prize
Osimo International Piano Competition, Psychedelia Prize
Music Without Limits International Competition, First Prize
VI Odin International Music Online Competition, Second Prize
Neapolitan Masters International Piano Competition, Finalist

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

SOLO RECITALS
British Columbia Young Artist Tour
China Recital Tour (Guangzhou - Changchun - Shanghai)

2015
2014

FESTIVALS
Holland International Music Sessions
Yellowbarn Young Artist Program
Banff Centre Piano Masterclasses
Banff Centre Chamber Music Residency

2018
2018
2016
2015

GRANTS AND AWARDS
British Columbia Arts Council Scholarship
Juilliard Entrepreneurship, Project and Career Grants
Ontario Arts Council Commission Grant
Canadian Broadcasting Corporation’s 30 Hot Canadian Classical Musicians Under 30

2015 - 2021
2020, 2021
2019
2017

30/09/2021




