## LINDA RUAN, PIANIST kyokolinda@gmail.com · +1 (604) 771-5999 · www.lindaruan.com · 15461 110 A Avenue Surrey BC V3R 0x4

EDUCATION Tianjin Juilliard School, Masters of Music The Juilliard School, Masters of Music The Glenn Gould School, Bachelor of Music (Honours) Piano Studies: James Anagnoson, Hung-Kuan Chen, Corey Hamm, Xiao Li, Li Wang, Xiaohan Wang		2023, anticipated 2021 2019
APPEARANCES WITH ORCHESTRA CLARA SCHUMANN Piano Concerto SHOSTAKOVICH Piano Concerto No. 2 MOZART Piano Concerto, K. 467 TCHAIKOVSKY Piano Concerto No. 1	Kamloops Symphony Orchestra Downtown Eastside Women's Centre Orchestra Royal Conservatory of Music Orchestra Oakville Chamber Orchestra Vancouver Metropolitan Orchestra Xinghai Philharmonic Orchestra	2020 2017 2019 2017 2016 2014
TEACHING AND WORK EXPERIENCE  Nord Anglia Education, Juilliard Virtual Winter Program, Program Instructor The Juilliard School, Music Advancement Program Secondary Piano Fellow Private Piano and Music Theory Teacher Reaching Out Through Music, Piano Instructor and Choir Accompanist		2021 2019 - 2021 2010 - present 2017 - 2019
COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT Suite Melody Care, Vancouver Chapter Lead Back to Bach Project Toronto, Collaborative Pianist		2020 - 2021 2019
LA FIAMMATA PIANO DUO HIGHLIGHTS  ARD International Music Competition, Piano Duo Category, Second Prize and Henle Urtext Prize Suzana Szorenyi International Piano Duo Competition, Top Prizewinners Commissioned and premiered "density swells upclose in breath" by Julia Mermelstein Northwest International Piano Ensemble Competition, Winner and Audience Prize Winner Soloists with Royal Conservatory Orchestra, POULENC Double Piano Concerto Soloists with Orchestre de la Francophonie, POULENC Double Piano Concerto Canadian Music Competition, Grand Prix Winner		2021 2019 2019 2018 2018 2017 2017
COMPETITIONS  Lancaster International Piano Competition, Second Prize Osimo International Piano Competition, Psychedelia Prize Music Without Limits International Competition, First Prize VI Odin International Music Online Competition, Second Prize Neapolitan Masters International Piano Competition, Finalist		2021 2021 2021 2021 2021
SOLO RECITALS British Columbia Young Artist Tour China Recital Tour (Guangzhou - Changchun - Shanghai)		2015 2014
FESTIVALS Holland International Music Sessions Yellowbarn Young Artist Program Banff Centre Piano Masterclasses Banff Centre Chamber Music Residency		2018 2018 2016 2015
GRANTS AND AWARDS  British Columbia Arts Council Scholarship  Juilliard Entrepreneurship, Project and Career Grants  Ontario Arts Council Commission Grant  Canadian Prood casting Corporation's 20 Hot Canadian Classical Musicians Under 20		2015 - 2021 2020, 2021 2019

Canadian Broadcasting Corporation's 30 Hot Canadian Classical Musicians Under 30

2017